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Let Us Open the Door to Home Ownershipfor You!

501 ROCKCMFF COURT-WON'T
LAST'LONCJ! -^2BR townhome, dccorated
with flair, custonnreatment*. Patio w/
privacy, won't last long. Owner/Agent.

2920 SPRINGHAVEN DR.-EXCELLENT
CONDITION!.3BR. 3 I/2BA. finished
playroom in basement. Truly a great house
w/lots of room & a beautifully landscaped
yard, screened porch & deck.

YOUR HOME COULD BE HERE!
CALL ME TODAY!

1420 FAIRCREST-GREAT LOCATION,
WELL MAINTAINED BRICK
RANCHER Convenient location to Sara
Lee, Wal-Mart and North Point. Excellent
storage.

749 MAGNUM-BEAUTIFUL 2 STORY
TRADITIONAL. w/large attached garage,
new carpet, new paint, new vinyl & spacious
LR Lg. wooded lot in exc. family
neighborhood. FHA appraisal for $I07.(X)0.

4861 TIFFANY -Great Country Club
location! 3:bedrooms, 2 baths, completely "

redecorated. Move in condition.

143 SOUTHR1DGE-EXCELLENT
CONDITION! Updates include new heat
pump, wallpaper & carpet. This condo is
priced below tax vdlue! 2BR, 2BA, deck
w/view.

OUR HOMES ARE MOVING
TOO FAST FOR PHOTOS!

2474 TANTELON PLACE.4BR/3BA
condo w/2,300 sq. ft. on 18th hole. Hdwd
floor, full finished bsmt. and pool & tennis
courts give this condo everything you could
want. Great price.

3767 DAY ROAD-WALKERTOWN
DEUGIIT!!!- 3BR split level on a large lot
Spacious living area w/ plenty of room for a

family. Bsmt gar., finished bsmt playroom,
and a beautiful view off back deck.

DOWN PAYMENT ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
AVAILABLE ON ANY OF THESE HOMES!

New mortgage programs & low interest rates
make NOW the time to buy or sell.

CALL ME TODAY!
Charles Washington

Proven Performance...Taking Pride


